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TAKES ON FACEWORK AT FULL POWER

Michelin®

X® TRA POWER TM L5

LOADER / WHEELDOZER



   	 MAKES LUG 
CRACKING A THING 
OF THE PAST

Michelin® X®tra power TM L5

TAKES ON FACEWORK   AT FULL POWER

Redesigned bead optimizes 
transfer of torque

Designed with reinforced steel 
crown belt package

LOADER / WHEELDOZER

MICHELIN TECHNICAL DATA

Carry 16%2 more load due  
to increased *** rating

COMMERCIAL  
DESCRIPTION

CAI MSPN
Max. dist. / hour  

km mile
e 

mm inch
D

mm inch
R'

mm inch
RC

mm inch
Tread depth
mm 32rd

Dual Spacing 
mm inch

Cap 
liter gallon

Measuring
Recommended 

Rim (3) 

Other Approved 
Rims (3)

XTRA POWER L5
35/65 R 33

169990
51910

10
6.2

if load per tire 
< = 28 t

8
5

if load per tire 
> 28 t

930
36.6

2058
81

905
36

6154
242

95
119.7

1403
49.5

28.00/3.5

Bar 3 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8

Psi 44 58 65 73 80 87 94 102 109 116

Machine - Use  
(kg - lb) LOADER LOAD PER TIRE < = 28 t

FRONT LADEN
16100 19000 21200 23000 24300 25750 28000

35501 41895 46746 50715 53582 56779 61740

REAR UNLADEN
12900 15200 16950 18400 19450 20600 22400

28445 33516 37375 40572 42887 45423 46392

Machine - Use  
(kg - lb) LOADER LOAD PER TIRE > 28 t

FRONT LADEN
30000 31500 32500

66150 69458 71663

REAR UNLADEN
24000 25200 26000

52920 55566 57330

(3) More informations in the Michelin Databook 2019.

Designed with new bridges 
and curved sculpture

   	 MORE TIRE CROWN 
PROTECTION 2

   	 MAXIMIZE POWER,  
MINIMIZE RIM SLIP

   	 INCREASE LOAD-  
CARRYING CAPACITY 1

(1)	 Increase in Load Carrying Capacity Requires Speed Reduction.
(2)	 Reference Michelin® Technical Earthmover Data Book 2019. Internal comparison 
	 between Michelin® XLD® D2 35/65R33 and Michelin® X® TRA POWER™ L5 35/65R33.


